SESSION 2226
DELT EQUITY VISIT - INDIVIDUAL FEEDBACK FORM

Focus question:

Examples of look-fors:

Classroom Equity Visit — Four Frames

The teacher was (or said) ... Students were (or said) ...

Materials/Classroom: The learning was Task: The lesson asked students to ...
supported by ...

Source: www.equity-wartiors.com.



http://www.equity-warriors.com/

EQUITY VISIT GROUP FEEDBACK FORM

Team Members:

Focus Question:

Specific evidence that supports the Focus Question:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Specific evidence that does not support the Focus Question:

1.

2.

Questions and Suggestions for Next Steps:

Source: www.equity-wartiors.com.



http://www.equity-warriors.com/

